
March-In 8:15 a.m. Coaches Meeting 8:00 a.m. Competition 8:25 a.m. Awards 10:30 a.m.

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L1 F 7-8, 9-10, L2 F 7-8, 9-10 L4 F 9-10 L4 M/ F 7-8, M 9-10, L2 M 9-10, L5 M 9-10
1825 1F Zayley Robinson Horizon 3430 4F Kira Carr Horizon 2500 4F Jess Cruz Elite World
1830 1F Emma Spaulding Horizon 3850 4F Veronica Kucher Intensity 2782 4F Karolina Matveeva Elite World
1831 1F Rikee Teasdale Horizon 3851 4F Tyleah Price Intensity 2781 4M Chase Fox Elite World
1066 2F Eloise Ison Elite World 3853 4F Vivian Schueler Intensity 2857 4M Ashton Thomas Naples
1067 2F Kelsey Smith Elite World 3864 4F Sofia Cortez Stick It 2069 4M Elliott Yancon Naples
1823 2F Skylynn LaPierre Horizon 3872 4F Kyliemar Guadalupe Stick It 2856 4M Declan McLaughlin Naples
1829 2F Konstancja Sliwinski Horizon 3883 4F Penny Jumps Suncoast 2897 4M Frazier Loveless West Ashley
1842 2F Hannah Doerman Emerald City 3885 4F Evelyn Masterson Suncoast 2847 2M Mateo Boche Intensity
1846 2F Harlyn Acosta Intensity 3886 4F Addy McCosh Suncoast 2855 5M Gabriel Macian Reed Naples
1898 2F Annabelle Nichols West Ashley 3893 4F Amelia Davis West Ashley 2858 5M Hayden Thomas Naples

3954 4F Charlie Hamilton West Ashley
3901 4F Giglia Sudano West Ashley

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L3 F 9-10 L5 M 9-10 L4 F 9-10, L5 F 9-10, L6 F 9-10
1430 3F Kira Carr Horizon 3069 5M Elliott Yancon Naples 2588 4F Makenna Edwards Taylor
1849 3F Cayleigh Etienne Intensity 3574 5M Gavin Arnold Suncoast 2589 4F Chloe Murphy Taylor
1850 3F Veronica Kucher Intensity 3855 5M Gabriel Macian Reed Naples 2872 4F Kyliemar Guadalupe Stick It
1851 3F Tyleah Price Intensity 3858 5M Hayden Thomas Naples 2873 4F Gwen Hall Stick It
1853 3F Vivian Schueler Intensity 2954 4F Charlie Hamilton West Ashley
1880 3F Ellie Berryhill Suncoast 2526 5F Arie Wagner Naples
1885 3F Evelyn Masterson Suncoast 2065 6F Khloe Palmer Elite World
1886 3F Addy McCosh Suncoast 2812 6F McKayla Cozmolici Naples

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L3 M/ F 9-10, M 7-8, L4 F 7-8 L5 F 9-10, L6 F 9-10 L1 F 7-8, 9-10, L2 F 7-8, 9-10
1890 3F Anna Stiles Taylor 3526 5F Arie Wagner Naples 2825 1F Zayley Robinson Horizon
1589 3F Chloe Murphy Taylor 3585 5F Amelia Velicka Suncoast 2830 1F Emma Spaulding Horizon
1893 3F Amelia Davis West Ashley 3588 5F Makenna Edwards Taylor 2831 1F Rikee Teasdale Horizon
1068 3M Calvin Yancon Naples 3589 5F Chloe Murphy Taylor 2583 2F Elianna Ponds Suncoast
1510 3M Jonovan Murray Elite World 3812 5F McKayla Cozmolici Naples 2852 2F Charlotte Schaeffer Intensity
1781 3M Chase Fox Elite World 3870 5F Milana Forcier Stick It 2430 2F Kira Carr Horizon
1847 3M Mateo Boche Intensity 3873 5F Gwen Hall Stick It 2823 2F Skylynn LaPierre Horizon
1479 4F Kinsley Taylor Suncoast 3065 6F Khloe Palmer Elite World 2829 2F Konstancja Sliwinski Horizon
1876 4F Violet Richardville Stick It 2842 2F Hannah Doerman Emerald City

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L3 F 7-8, L4 F 9-10 L4 M 7-8, 9-10 L2 F 9-10
1500 3F Jess Cruz Elite World 3068 4M Calvin Yancon Naples 2846 2F Harlyn Acosta Intensity
1583 3F Elianna Ponds Suncoast 3510 4M Jonovan Murray Elite World 2849 2F Cayleigh Etienne Intensity
1782 3F Karolina Matveeva Elite World 3781 4M Chase Fox Elite World 2851 2F Tyleah Price Intensity
1852 3F Charlotte Schaeffer Intensity 3857 4M Ashton Thomas Naples 2853 2F Vivian Schueler Intensity
1065 4F Khloe Palmer Elite World 3847 4M Mateo Boche Intensity 2880 2F Ellie Berryhill Suncoast
1588 4F Makenna Edwards Taylor 3856 4M Declan McLaughlin Naples 2886 2F Addy McCosh Suncoast
1864 4F Sofia Cortez Stick It 3879 4M Gunner Barberi Suncoast 2893 2F Amelia Davis West Ashley
1872 4F Kyliemar Guadalupe Stick It 3897 4M Frazier Loveless West Ashley 2898 2F Annabelle Nichols West Ashley
1883 4F Penny Jumps Suncoast
1901 4F Giglia Sudano West Ashley
1954 4F Charlie Hamilton West Ashley
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March-In 8:15 a.m. Coaches Meeting 8:00 a.m. Competition 8:25 a.m. Awards 10:30 a.m.

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L4 M 7-8, 9-10, L5 F 9-10 L2 F 9-10, L3 F 9-10 L3 M/ F 7-8, M 9-10, L6 M 8&U
1857 4M Ashton Thomas Naples 3829 2F Konstancja Sliwinski Horizon 2066 3F Eloise Ison Elite World
1856 4M Declan McLaughlin Naples 3831 2F Rikee Teasdale Horizon 2479 3F Kinsley Taylor Suncoast
1879 4M Gunner Barberi Suncoast 3898 2F Annabelle Nichols West Ashley 2876 3F Violet Richardville Stick It
1897 4M Frazier Loveless West Ashley 3067 3F Kelsey Smith Elite World 2068 3M Calvin Yancon Naples
1526 5F Arie Wagner Naples 3823 3F Skylynn LaPierre Horizon 2574 3M Gavin Arnold Suncoast
1585 5F Amelia Velicka Suncoast 3842 3F Hannah Doerman Emerald City 2879 3M Gunner Barberi Suncoast
1812 5F McKayla Cozmolici Naples 3846 3F Harlyn Acosta Intensity 2510 6M Jonovan Murray Elite World
1870 5F Milana Forcier Stick It 3849 3F Cayleigh Etienne Intensity
1873 5F Gwen Hall Stick It 3880 3F Ellie Berryhill Suncoast

3890 3F Anna Stiles Taylor

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L5 M 9-10, L6 M 9-10 L1 F 9-10, L3 F 7-8, L4 F 7-8 L3 F 9-10
1069 5M Elliott Yancon Naples 3830 1F Emma Spaulding Horizon 2067 3F Kelsey Smith Elite World
1574 5M Gavin Arnold Suncoast 3066 3F Eloise Ison Elite World 2585 3F Amelia Velicka Suncoast
1855 5M Gabriel Macian Reed Naples 3583 3F Elianna Ponds Suncoast 2850 3F Veronica Kucher Intensity
1858 6M Hayden Thomas Naples 3825 3F Zayley Robinson Horizon 2864 3F Sofia Cortez Stick It

3852 3F Charlotte Schaeffer Intensity 2870 3F Milana Forcier Stick It
3479 4F Kinsley Taylor Suncoast 2883 3F Penny Jumps Suncoast
3500 4F Jess Cruz Elite World 2885 3F Evelyn Masterson Suncoast
3782 4F Karolina Matveeva Elite World 2890 3F Anna Stiles Taylor
3876 4F Violet Richardville Stick It 2901 3F Giglia Sudano West Ashley

Thank you for attending Acro for Autism 2026! A portion of the 
proceeds and support will be donated to Diversity Action Coalition, 

a non-profit organization that supports diverse families in the 
Greater Tampa Bay Area.                  
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Stretch 10:45 a.m. Coaches Meeting 11:00 a.m. Competition 11:10 a.m. Awards 3:00 p.m.

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L1-4 M HUGs 15&O L2-4 F HUGs 7-8, 15&O, L4 F 11-12
1821 M4 Peyton Blodgett Balance 180 3910 H2 Lani De Mello Chattooga 2840 2F Sophia D'Alesandro Emerald City
1832 M3 Trey Keesling Balance 180 3912 H2 Brooke Inglee Chattooga 2843 2F Savannah Henderson Emerald City
1835 M2 Pacey Padgett Balance 180 3837 H3 Gracyn Thompson Carolina Elite 2845 2F Penelope LeBlanc Emerald City
1836 M3 Samuel Zhang Balance 180 3911 H3 Paulette Harrison Chattooga 2471 2F Saige Goldston Suncoast
1915 M1 Jarrett Clark TBT-Purple 3914 H3 Lindsey Miller Chattooga 2827 2F Gracie Schemm Horizon
1916 M1 Michael Thyrre TBT-Purple 3913 H4 Shannon Laffey Chattooga 2839 2F Freya Basnett Emerald City
1917 M1 Cory Sparks TBT-Purple 3231 4F Liliana Mencel Horizon 2105 4F Taylor Schryver Naples
1918 M1 Jordan Beyer TBT-Purple 3844 4F Breon Knox Emerald City 2141 4F Derby Sherrell Taylor

3848 4F Livia Branco dos Santos Intensity 2859 4F Reese Rocheford Reflex
3887 4F Sydney Patrick Suncoast 2892 4F Emma Cser West Ashley

2902 4F Olivia Wessel West Ashley

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L2-4 F HUGs 7-8, 15&O, L3 F 11-12, 13-14 L2-4 M HUGs 11-12, 13-14, 15&O L5  F 11-12, 13-14
1837 H3 Gracyn Thompson Carolina Elite 3306 M2 Holden Anderton DGA Tampa 2509 5F Lilly Mora Elite World
1910 H2 Lani De Mello Chattooga 3838 M3 Parker Thompson Carolina Elite 2572 5F Adeline Rice Stick It
1911 H3 Paulette Harrison Chattooga 3049 M2 Connor Young Bayside 2010 5F Lillain Fleisher Stick It
1912 H3 Brooke Inglee Chattooga 3834 M2 Ansel Meadows Balance 180 2012 5F Lea Hrkalovic Stick It
1913 H4 Shannon Laffey Chattooga 3000 M4 Jake Bausch DGA Tampa 2036 5F Nadya Forcier Stick It
1914 H3 Lindsay Miller Chattooga 3833 M2 Cameron Locke Balance 180 2502 5F Skylar Flynn Elite World
1844 3F Breon Knox Emerald City 3821 M4 Peyton Blodgett Balance 180 2570 5F Karis Anderson Stick It
1848 3F Livia Branco dos Santos Intensity 3832 M3 Trey Keesling Balance 180 2576 5F Kat Cornelius Suncoast
1827 3F Gracie Schemm Horizon 3835 M2 Pacey Padgett Balance 180 2877 5F Anna Skinner Stick It

3836 M3 Samuel Zhang Balance 180 2955 5F Vivi Wessel West Ashley
2894 5F Caitlyn Dickens West Ashley
2909 5F Samantha Murray NOVA

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L1 M 11-12, HUGs L 1-4 M 11-12, 13-14 L6 F 11-12, 13-14 L1-3 M HUGs 15&O
1824 1M Henry Oresnik Horizon 3524 6F Melody Bullen Naples 2821 M3 Peyton Blodgett Balance 180
1306 M1 Holden Anderton DGA Tampa 3571 6F Mira Kovalova Stick It 2832 M2 Trey Keesling Balance 180
1838 M4 Parker Thompson Carolina Elite 3590 6F Gracie Vann Taylor 2835 M1 Pacey Padgett Balance 180
1049 M2 Connor Young Bayside 3874 6F Emma Kolesnik Stick It 2836 M2 Samuel Zhang Balance 180
1834 M2 Ansel Meadows Balance 180 3907 6F Mikaela Martins NOVA 2915 M1 Jarrett Clark TBT-Purple
1000 M4 Jake Bausch DGA Tampa 3015 6F Livi Bass Stick It 2916 M1 Michael Thyrre TBT-Purple
1833 M2 Cameron Locke Balance 180 3088 6F Sophia Simpson Horizon 2917 M1 Cory Sparks TBT-Purple

3105 6F Taylor Schryver Naples 2918 M1 Jordan Beyer TBT-Purple
3502 6F Skylar Flynn Elite World
3507 6F Kaelyn Kroha Elite World
3902 6F Olivia Wessel West Ashley
3909 6F Samantha Murray NOVA

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L2 F 11-12, L4 F 13-14 L2 M 11-12, L4 M 11-12, L5 M/ F 11-12 L1-4 HUGs F 7-8, 15&O, L4 F 15&O, L5 F 15&O
1840 2F Sophia D'Alesandro Emerald City 3824 2M Henry Oresnik Horizon 2837 H2 Gracyn Thompson Carolina Elite
1843 2F Savannah Henderson Emerald City 3899 4M Gleb Poimenov West Ashley 2910 H3 Lani De Mello Chattooga
1845 2F Penelope LeBlanc Emerald City 3869 5M Wilde Ehrhard Stick It 2911 H1 Paulette Harrison Chattooga
1822 2F Evelyn Jordan Horizon 3884 5M Charles Masterson Suncoast 2912 H2 Brooke Inglee Chattooga
1839 2F Freya Basnett Emerald City 3888 5M Nico Peguero Suncoast 2913 H4 Shannon Laffey Chattooga
1142 4F Derby Sherrell Taylor 3889 5M Luke Rotteveel Suncoast 2914 H1 Lindsay Miller Chattooga
1502 4F Skylar Flynn Elite World 3090 5F Gianna Pace Horizon 2504 4F Lisa Hassenpflug Elite World
1881 4F Mila Gitchell Suncoast 3509 5F Lilly Mora Elite World 2860 4F Kaitlyn Setterberg Reflex
1892 4F Emma Cser West Ashley 3875 5F Riley Pickelsimer Stick It 2871 5F Marley Freeland Stick It
1895 4F Ilona Kendrick West Ashley 3878 5F Harper Tulip Stick It

3882 5F Maiya Jeng Suncoast
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Stretch 10:45 a.m. Coaches Meeting 11:00 a.m. Competition 11:10 a.m. Awards 3:00 p.m.

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L4 F 15&O, L7 F 11-12 L5 F 13-14 L1-3 HUGs M 11-12, 13-14
1504 4F Lisa Hassenpflug Elite World 3141 5F Derby Sherrell Taylor 2306 M2 Holden Anderton DGA Tampa
1826 4F Gabby Rothstein Horizon 3471 5F Saige Goldston Suncoast 2838 M2 Parker Thompson Carolina Elite
1862 4F Sadie Woodyard Reflex 3517 5F Julia Ababurko Horizon 2049 M2 Connor Young Bayside
1463 7F Bitsy Giere Stick It 3527 5F Peyton Willis Naples 2834 M3 Ansel Meadows Balance 180
1472 7F Brielle Gutierrez Suncoast 3859 5F Reese Rocheford Reflex 2000 M2 Jake Bausch DGA Tampa
1571 7F Mira Kovalova Stick It 3877 5F Anna Skinner Stick It 2833 M1 Cameron Locke Balance 180
1572 7F Adeline Rice Stick It 3955 5F Vivi Wessel West Ashley
1577 7F Skye Davidson Moore Suncoast
1906 7F Milan Malco NOVA

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L7 F 13-14, 15&O L3 F 11-12, 13-14 L3 F 13-14, 15&O
1012 7F Lea Hrkalovic Stick It 3840 3F Sophia D'Alesandro Emerald City 2088 3F Sophia Simpson Horizon
1104 7F Brielle Hartman Naples 3843 3F Savannah Henderson Emerald City 2517 3F Julia Ababurko Horizon
1951 7F Ella Julien JUMP TNT 3845 3F Penelope LeBlanc Emerald City 2527 3F Peyton Willis Naples
1570 7F Karis Anderson Stick It 3822 3F Evelyn Jordan Horizon 2841 3F Allie Doerman Emerald City
1576 7F Kat Cornelius Suncoast 3839 3F Freya Basnett Emerald City 2881 3F Mila Gitchell Suncoast
1578 7F Becket Heck Suncoast 2895 3F Ilona Kendrick West Ashley
1902 7F Olivia Wessel West Ashley 2233 3F Daria Zarytska Horizon
1908 7F Katherine Murray NOVA 2862 3F Sadie Woodyard Reflex
1001 7F Gracyn Rathel Stick It
1860 7F Kaitlyn Setterberg Reflex

  

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L6 F 11-12, 13-14, L4 M 11-12, L5 M 11-12 L5 F 15&O, L7 F 11-12 L3 F 11-12, L4 F 11-12, L7 F 13-14
1524 6F Melody Bullen Naples 3233 5F Daria Zarytska Horizon 2090 3F Gianna Pace Horizon
1874 6F Emma Kolesnik Stick It 3504 5F Lisa Hassenpflug Elite World 2231 3F Liliana Mencel Horizon
1907 6F Mikaela Martins NOVA 3826 5F Gabby Rothstein Horizon 2848 3F Livia Branco dos Santos Intensity
1105 6F Taylor Schryver Naples 3577 7F Skye Davidson Moore Suncoast 2878 3F Harper Tulip Stick It
1877 6F Anna Skinner Stick It 2882 3F Maiya Jeng Suncoast
1909 6F Samantha Murray NOVA 2887 3F Sydney Patrick Suncoast
1899 4M Gleb Poimenov West Ashley 2590 4F Gracie Vann Taylor
1869 5M Wilde Ehrhard Stick It 2844 4F Breon Knox Emerald City
1884 5M Charles Masterson Suncoast 2875 4F Riley Pickelsimer Stick It
1888 5M Nico Peguero Suncoast 2507 7F Kaelyn Kroha Elite World
1889 5M Luke Rotteveel Suncoast 2578 7F Becket Heck Suncoast

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L4 F 11-12, L5 F 11-12, L5 F 15&O L4 F 13-14, 15&O
1090 4F Gianna Pace Horizon 3828 4F Gracie Schemm Horizon 2869 3M Wilde Ehrhard Stick It
1231 4F Liliana Mencel Horizon 3841 4F Allie Doerman Emerald City 2884 3M Charles Masterson Suncoast
1509 4F Lilly Mora Elite World 3881 4F Mila Gitchell Suncoast 2888 3M Nico Peguero Suncoast
1882 4F Maiya Jeng Suncoast 3892 4F Emma Cser West Ashley 2899 4M Gleb Poimenov West Ashley
1887 4F Sydney Patrick Suncoast 3894 4F Caitlyn Dickens West Ashley 2889 5M Luke Rotteveel Suncoast
1590 5F Gracie Vann Taylor 3895 4F Ilona Kendrick West Ashley 2903 6M Karim Junusov NOVA
1875 5F Riley Pickelsimer Stick It 3862 4F Sadie Woodyard Reflex 2951 6F Ella Julien JUMP TNT
1878 5F Harper Tulip Stick It 2015 6F Livi Bass Stick It
1234 5F Daria Zarytska Horizon 2104 6F Brielle Hartman Naples

2952 7F Madeline McCurdy JUMP TNT
2156 7F Angela Desilus Naples

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L5 F 13-14 L7 F 13-14, 15&O L6 F 11-12, L7 F 11-12
1015 5F Livi Bass Stick It 3104 7F Brielle Hartman Naples 2571 6F Mira Kovalova Stick It
1088 5F Sophia Simpson Horizon 3576 7F Kat Cornelius Suncoast 2874 6F Emma Kolesnik Stick It
1471 5F Saige Goldston Suncoast 3578 7F Becket Heck Suncoast 2906 6F Milan Malco NOVA
1507 5F Kaelyn Kroha Elite World 3908 7F Katherine Murray NOVA 2124 7F Blakeley Moyer Suncoast
1517 5F Julia Ababurko Horizon 3860 7F Kaitlyn Setterberg Reflex 2463 7F Bitsy Giere Stick It
1527 5F Peyton Willis Naples 2472 7F Brielle Gutierrez Suncoast
1841 5F Allie Doerman Emerald City 2524 7F Melody Bullen Naples
1859 5F Reese Rocheford Reflex 2577 7F Skye Davidson Moore Suncoast
1955 5F Vivi Wessel West Ashley 2907 7F Mikaela Martins NOVA
1894 5F Caitlyn Dickens West Ashley

L3 M 11-12, L4 M 11-12, L5 M 11-12,                                     
L6 M 11-12, L6 F 13-14, L7 F 15&O
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Stretch 2:45 p.m. Coaches Meeting 3:00 p.m. Competition 3:10 p.m. Awards 6:30 p.m.

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L8 F 11-12, 13-14 L8 M/ F 11-12, 15&O
3124 8F Blakeley Moyer Suncoast 2003 8F Maddie Carlisle Stick It
3463 8F Bitsy Giere Stick It 2029 8F Hannah Kovacic Stick It
3472 8F Brielle Gutierrez Suncoast 2462 8F Kat Trautman Reflex
3572 8F Adeline Rice Stick It 2007 8F Juniper Williams Stick It
3906 8F Milan Malco NOVA 2074 8M Harvey Asmar Elite World
3012 8F Lea Hrkalovic Stick It 2783 8M Lamar Reynolds Elite World
3024 8F Desirae Aly Reflex 2519 8M Trey Wilkinson Horizon
3036 8F Nadya Forcier Stick It 2956 8M Oscar Watson Reflex
3570 8F Karis Anderson Stick It
3951 8F Ella Julien JUMP TNT
3631 8F Kyra Williams Elite World

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L8 M/ F 15&O, L8 M 11-12 L8 F 13-14, L9 F 13-14, 15&O, L10 M 17-21
3001 8F Gracyn Rathel Stick It 2024 8F Desirae Aly Reflex
3156 8F Angela Desilus Naples 2631 9F Kyra Williams Elite World
3462 8F Kat Trautman Reflex 2863 9F Lily Dandekar RISE
3871 8F Marley Freeland Stick It 2017 9F Haven Meng Reflex
3074 8M Harvey Asmar Elite World 2106 9F Willow Turgeon Reflex
3783 8M Lamar Reynolds Elite World 2114 TM Evan Dufort Suncoast
3903 8M Karim Junusov NOVA
3083 8M Max O'Neal Horizon
3956 8M Oscar Watson Reflex Elite Warm-Up Begins After Flight 2
3891 8M Vaughn Sebright Triple A
3905 8M Bryce Keller NOVA

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L9 F 11-12, 13-14, 15&O, L9 M 15&O Int. Elite M/ F 17-21
3007 9F Juniper Williams Stick It 2608 IF Hailey Pellegrini Reflex
3010 9F Lillian Fleisher Stick It 2107 IM Tyrell King Reflex
3003 9F Maddie Carlisle Stick It
3029 9F Hannah Kovacic Stick It
3089 9F Sicily Pace Horizon
3466 9F Emily Hendry Stick It
3952 9F Madeline McCurdy JUMP TNT
3103 9M Bryce Hartman Naples
3519 9M Trey Wilkinson Horizon

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L8 F 11-12, 13-14, 15&O L10 F 15-16, 17-21,  Int. Elite M, S. Elite M
WARM-UP begins when                                                            
    

3106 TF Willow Turgeon Reflex
3863 TF Lily Dandekar RISE

1124 8F Blakeley Moyer Suncoast 3002 TF Shelby Spain Stick It
1024 8F Desirae Aly Reflex 3017 TF Haven Meng Reflex
1036 8F Nadya Forcier Stick It 3107 IM Tyrell King Reflex
1089 8F Sicily Pace Horizon 3114 IM Evan Dufort Suncoast
1156 8F Angela Desilus Naples 3468 SM Julian Santiago Stick It
1952 8F Madeline McCurdy JUMP TNT
1871 8F Marley Freeland Stick It
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Stretch 2:45 p.m. Coaches Meeting 3:00 p.m. Competition 3:10 p.m. Awards 6:30 p.m.

Flight 5

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L8 M 11-12, 15&O, L9 M 15&O
1903 8M Karim Junusov NOVA
1083 8M Max O'Neal Horizon
1519 8M Trey Wilkinson Horizon
1891 8M Vaughn Sebright Triple A
1904 8M Bryce Keller NOVA
1956 8M Oscar Watson Reflex
1103 9M Bryce Hartman Naples

Flight 6

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L10 F  15-16, M/ F 17-21, Int. Elite M 17-21
1106 TF Willow Turgeon Reflex
1002 TF Shelby Spain Stick It
1017 TF Haven Meng Reflex
1114 TM Evan Dufort Suncoast
1107 IM Tyrell King Reflex
1468 IM Julian Santiago Stick It

Flight 7

Trampoline DMT Tumbling

L9 F 11-12, 13-14, 15&O
1007 9F Juniper Williams Stick It
1010 9F Lillian Fleisher Stick It
1863 9F Lily Dandekar RISE
1003 9F Maddie Carlisle Stick It
1029 9F Hannah Kovacic Stick It
1462 9F Kat Trautman Reflex
1466 9F Emily Hendry Stick It

Thank you for attending Acro for Autism 2026! A portion of 
the proceeds and support will be donated to Diversity Action 

Coalition, a non-profit organization that supports diverse 
families in the Greater Tampa Bay Area.                  
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